C.EVOLUX3-A-P LED
EVOLUX3-A-P-AT LED
brightens escape routes at
every step and turn
Wall mounting LED emergency luminaire for
escape route lighting in accordance with EN1838
Maximum luminaire spacing: up to 10,5m>1lx

LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,2 kg
Weight
C.EVOLUX3-B-P DALI 230V AC DALI CBS 300 lm 342-B-110-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,5 kg
Weight
AUTOTEST -AT NM/M
300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 342-B-101-04-00-00
Type Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
EVOLUX3-B-P-AT.1h NM/M
Duration
1h
Version Light Source
LED
1,6 kg300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 342-B-102-04-00-00EVOLUX3-B-P-AT.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,6 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 342-B-104-04-00-00
Type Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
EVOLUX3-B-P-DALI.1h NM/M
Duration
1h
Version Light Source
LED
1,7 kg300 lm / 300 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 342-B-105-04-00-00EVOLUX3-B-P-DALI.3h NM/M 3h LED
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
Escape route sign lighting application
Look up pages No. 167-174 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.167-174 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx
All LED parameters are describing the light source lm output. For the lighting calculation please use LDT file available on www.sec.sk
LED parametre sú platné pre LED svetelné zdroje samotné. Pre svetelno-technický výpočet použite LDT súbor na www.sec.sk
Options:
• Wall / Ceiling / Pendant mounting bracket
• Protective Steel Cage
Príplatky:
• nástenná / stropná / závesná konzola
• ochranný kôš
Optional Item / Príplatok
 Wall mounting bracket / nástenná konzola
 Ceiling mounting bracket / stropná konzola
 Pendant bracket 0,5m / závesná konzola 0,5m
 Pendant bracket 1,0m / závesná konzola 1,0m
Order Code / objednávací kód
102-B-01-09-01
102-B-01-08-01
102-B-28-02-00
102-B-28-03-00
 Pendant bracket 1,5m / závesná konzola 1,5m
 Protective steel cage / ochranný kôš
102-B-28-04-00
102-B-00-29-00
39m
ACCESSORIES
 EVOLUX3
• Self-adhesive legend complying ISO7010
• Viewing Distance 39m
• Legend luminance > 500cd/m2 (white)
• samolepiaci piktogram v súlade s ISO7010
• rozoznateľnosť piktogramu 39m
• jas piktogramu > 500cd/m2 (biela)
Shopping area
emergency escape
route sign application
Optional Item / Príplatok
 Legend “H” / Piktogram typ “H”
 Legend “I” / Piktogram typ “I”
 Legend “J” / Piktogram typ “J”
Order Code / Objednávací kód
included in standard package / pribalené
included in standard package / pribalené
included in standard package / pribalené
 Legend “O” / Piktogram typ “O” included in standard package / pribalené
 Legend “K” / Piktogram typ “K” 342-B-000-02-00
 Legend “L” / Piktogram typ “L” 342-B-000-03-00
 Legend “M” / Piktogram typ “M” 342-B-000-04-00
 Legend “N” / Piktogram typ “N” 342-B-000-01-00
 Legend “Z1” / Piktogram typ “Z1” V-102-SAM-01-00-136
 Legend “Z2” / Piktogram typ “Z2” V-102-SAM-01-00-36
H I J O
K L M N